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CIRCULAR No. 507

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the
under graduate, post graduate and diploma programmes under the Faculty of
Law for the academic year 2026-2027.

Annual Fee
g, | Name of the Name of the General |Institutionall Foreign/
No. ;’01::?531:/ Course Category Category | NRI/PIO
nstitute Student Student Student
Fee in Rs. | Fee in Rs. Fee
LL.B (3 Yrs.
SN 1,95,000/-| 3,15,000/-| US$4300
BALL.B / BBA
LL.B. (Syrs) (Un- | 1,95,000/-| 3,15,000/-| US$4300
New Law :
1 aided)
College, Pune
LL.M.(2 Yrs.
Program) 90,000/-| 1,60,000/-| US$2000
Diploma Courses 20,000/ - 35,000/ - US$600

* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year.

Ref.No. BVDU/2025-2026/4417
Date : December 20, 2025
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Circulars

The Principal, New Law College, Pune
The Dean, Faculty of Law, New Law College, Pune
The CET Section, BVDU, Pune

The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.
The Director, International Students’ Cell, BVDU, Pune.
The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.

The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune
IT Cell for uploading in the website.
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